According to Ullage report is 1096,507 MT 

According to re-weighting of the trucks is 1080,040 MT 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Unloaded weight as per re-weighting of the trucks is as follows: 1080,040 MT 

(ONE THOUSAND AND EIGHTY POINT ZERO FOUR ZERO METRIC TONS) 

The results of inspection are valid for the time and place of inspection only. 

This certificate is electronically signed and stamped. 

DATED: 26 of MAY, 2023 
For and on behalf of CISS GROUP Ukraine LLC